. Name of Listed Entity: Rane Holdings Limited
. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RANEHOLDIN
. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2020
. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

1
2
3
4
5
S. | Particulars Yes/No
No.
1 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 |Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholding Number of Number of Number
ry shareholder of paid up Partly shares nos. ng as a % each class of securities Shares ,asa% Locked in Shares of
) (] share equity paid-up underlying shares of total no. Underly assuming shares pledged or equity
(1) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstandi of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertibl| securities ( as (Xin encumbered d teria
(v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securitie percentage of| (Xxin) ed form
V) (Vi) (Vi) (includin diluted share
No of Voting Rights Total g No. Asa | No Asa XIV)
As a % of asa Warrants capital) (a) % . % of
(A+B+C2) % of (X) of (a) total
Class Cl | Total (A+B+ (XN)=(VI)*(X) total Share
eg:X | as c) YT Sha s held
S 0
eg (A+B+C2) bt (k)
y (b)
A Promoter & 22 6621189 (0 0 6621189 146.37 6621189 (0 6621189 46.37 |0 46.37 0 0 0 6621189
IPromoter
Group
B Public 11358 (7656620 |0 0 7656620 [53.63 7656620 (0 7656620 [53.63 |0 53.63 0 0 7493905
C INon Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0 0o [0 0 0 0 0 0
INon Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying DRs
c2 Shares held by [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 11380 (14277809 [0 0 14277809 (100 142778090 14277809 {100 0 100 0 0 0 14115094




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No.| No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the shar| _fully paid-up| shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders old| paid equity | underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares| Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xi) otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xii) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (including convertible No. Asa No. Asa (X1v)
(v) As a % of as a Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (a) % of
(A+B+C2) % of (X) asa total total
(Vi) Class Cla Tot al Total percentage Shar shar
X s Votin of diluted es es
s g share held held
Yy rights capital) (b) (b)
Xl) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu (15 [3182075 0 3182075 22.29 3182075/0 3182075 [22.29 0 22.29 0 0 0 3182075
undivided Family
GANESH L & 1 712196 0 712196 @4.99 712196 |0 712196  4.99 0 4.99 0 0 0 712196
MEENAKSHI
GANESH
LAKSHMANL & |1 702560 |0 702560 @4.92 702560 |0 702560 4.92 0 4.92 0 0 0 702560
IPUSHPA
LAKSHMAN
MEENAKSHI 1 305430 0 305430 .14 305430 |0 305430 .14 0 2.14 0 0 0 305430
GANESH &
GANESH L
IVANAJA 1 275635 0 275635 [1.93 275635 |0 275635 |1.93 0 1.93 0 0 0 275635
IAGHORAM
LAKSHMAN L 1 216986 0 216986 |1.52 216986 (0 216986 |1.52 0 1.52 0 0 0 216986
(HUF)
PUSHPA 1 195199 |0 195199 |1.37 195199 0 195199 |1.37 0 1.37 0 0 0 195199
LAKSHMAN &
LAKSHMAN L
GANESH L (HUF) |1 191907 |0 191907 |1.34 191907 |0 191907 |1.34 0 1.34 0 0 0 191907
SHANTHI 1 140924 |0 140924 10.99 140924 0 140924  10.99 0 0.99 0 0 0 140924
INARAY AN
IHARISH 1 124817 0 124817 (0.87 124817 |0 124817 |0.87 0 0.87 0 0 0 124817
LAKSHMAN
IADITYA GANESH |1 114281 |0 114281 (0.8 114281 0 114281 0.8 0 0.8 0 0 0 114281
VINAY 1 106698 0 106698 (0.75 106698 |0 106698  10.75 0 0.75 0 0 0 106698
LAKSHMAN
IAPARNA GANESH]I 68511 0 68511  (0.48 68511 |0 68511 0.48 0 0.48 0 0 0 68511




MALAVIKA 1 18722 0 0 18722  0.13 18722 |0 18722 0.13 0 0.13 0 0 0 0 18722
LAKSHMAN &
HARISH
LAKSHMAN
CHITRA 1 8109 0 0 8109 0.06 8109 |0 8109 0.06 |0 0.06 0 0 0 0 8109
SUNDARESAN
KESHAV HARISH (1 100 0 0 100 0 100 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100
LAKSHMAN
SUCHITRA 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INARAYAN
SUMANT 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
INARAYAN

b Central 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/ State
Government(s)

c Financial 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/ Banks

d  |Any Other (specify) 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) |15 [3182075 0 0 3182075 22.29 31820750 3182075 229 |0 22.29 0 0 0 0 3182075

2 [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

a Individuals (Non- |7 3439114 0 0 3439114 24.09 3439114(0 3439114 24.09 0 24.09 0 0 0 0 3439114
Resident
Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)
RAMANTGG 1 1484056 |0 0 1484056 |10.39 14840560 1484056 [10.39 |0 10.39 0 0 0 0 1484056
RATHIKA R 1 625066 0 0 625066 (4.38 625066 |0 625066 {4.38 0 4.38 0 0 0 0 625066
SUNDARESAN
GEETHA RAMAN |1 625065 |0 0 625065 [4.38 625065 (0 625065 @4.38 0 4.38 0 0 0 0 625065
SUBRAMANYAM
RANJINIRIYER [l 625065 |0 0 625065 [4.38 625065 |0 625065 14.38 0 4.38 0 0 0 0 625065
RAMA R 1 61452 0 0 61452  0.43 61452 0 61452 0.43 0 0.43 0 0 0 0 61452
KRISHNAN
REKHA SUNDAR |1 15610 |0 0 15610 |0.11 15610 |0 15610 0.11 0 0.11 0 0 0 0 15610
PRAVIN KUMAR |1 2800 0 0 2800 0.02 2800 0 2800 0.02 0 0.02 0 0 0 0 2800

b Government 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

c Institutions 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

d IForeign Portfolio [0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor

e IAny Other (specify) 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) |7 [3439114 0 0 3439114 24.09 3439114(0 3439114 24.09 0 24.09 0 0 0 0 3439114
Total Shareholding 22 6621189 |0 0 6621189 46.37 66211890 6621189 ©46.37 |0 46.37 0 0 0 0 6621189

of Promoter and
IPromoter Group

(A)= (A)DHAN2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of Nos. No. of Partly Nos. Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number of Number of Shares Number
the Shareholders of fully paid- of nos. ding % class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in pledged or of
() shar paid up up share shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares otherwise equity
eh equity equity s held d as per Outstandin assuming (Xt encumbered (XIlI) shares
olde share s shares underl vii= SCRR, g full held in
r () held (IV) held ying IV+V+VI 1957 convertible conversion demateri
V) Deposi As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as securities of No. Asa No. Asa aliz ed
tory (A+B+C2) a %of (including convertible (a) % of (No tap % of form
Recei Vi Total Warrants) securities total | pli ca ble total (X1v)
pts Class Clas | Tot al Voting (X) (asa Shar ) share
Vi) X s rights percentage es (a) s held
Y of diluted held (Not
share (b) applic
capital) able)
(X1 (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ 3 1472872 |0 0 1472872 [10.32 1472872(0 1472872 (10.32 0 10.32 0 0 1472872
SUNDARAM 1 790895 |0 0 790895 [5.54 790895 |0 790895 5.54 0 5.54 0 0 790895
MUTUAL FUND
IADITYA BIRLA |1 435685 0 0 435685 [3.05 435685 (0 435685 [3.05 0 3.05 0 0 435685
SUN LIFE
TRUSTEE
PRIVATE
ILIMITED
UTI-MID CAP 1 246292 |0 0 246292 |[1.72 246292 |0 246292 |1.72 0 1.72 0 0 246292
FUND
'Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
IFunds
/Alternate Investment]2 201510 |0 0 201510 |[1.41 201510 |0 201510 |[1.41 0 1.41 0 0 201510
Funds
SUNDARAM 1 157392 |0 0 157392 (1.1 157392 0 157392 1.1 0 1.1 0 0 157392
IALTERNATIVE
OPPORTUNITIES
FUND
IForeign Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investors
IFinancial 6 1556 0 0 1556 0.01 1556 0 1556 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 361
Institutions/ Banks
Insurance 3 679573 |0 0 679573 @4.76 679573 |0 679573  4.76 0 4.76 0 0 679573
Companies
IUNITED INDIA 1 431396 0 0 431396 [3.02 431396 0 431396 [3.02 0 3.02 0 0 431396
INSURANCE
COMPANY
LIMITED




GENERAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATION
OF INDIA

218623

218623

1.53

218623

218623

1.53

1.53

218623

Provident Funds/
IPension Funds

0

0

0

0

0

IAny Other (specify)

[=)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(1)

2355511

[=)

2355511

2355511

2355511

[=)

[=)

[=)

2354316

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
IPresident of India

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

INon-institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

10877

3605908

3605908

25.26

3605908

3605908

25.26

25.26

3449134

Individual
shareholders holding
nmominal share
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs.

10853

2530910

=) I=I=J[=

2530910

17.73

2530910

2530910

17.73

[=I=l=)I=)

17.73

[=I=l=)[=)

[=) [=) k=) Fau)

2394536

ii

Individual
shareholders holding
mominal share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

24

1074998

1074998

7.53

1074998

1074998

7.53

7.53

1054598

INBFCs registered
with RBI

Employee Trusts

S

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

[=)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

\Any Other (specify)

467

1695201

[=)

[=)

1695201

11.87

1695201

[=)

1695201

11.87

11.87

1690455

IBodies Corporate

111

833442

[=}

[=]

833442

5.84

833442

[=)

833442

5.84

S

5.84

S

[=)

830604

ENAM
SECURITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

361541

[=)

361541

2.53

361541

[=}

361541

2.53

2.53

361541

KUMARI
INVESTMENT
CORPORATION
PRIVATE

LIMITED

147050

147050

1.03

147050

147050

1.03

1.03

147050




Clearing Members [133 64139 0 0 64139  |0.45 64139 0 64139 0.45 0 0.45 0 0 64139
IForeign Nationals |1 750 0 0 750 0.01 750 0 750 0.01 0 0.01 0 0 750
IEPF 1 46463 0 0 46463  0.33 46463 0 46463 0.33 0 0.33 0 0 46463
Non-Resident Indian219 172512 |0 0 172512 |1.21 172512 0 172512 |1.21 0 1.21 0 0 170604
(NRI)
Others 1 541125 |0 0 541125 3.79 541125 |0 541125 3.79 0 3.79 0 0 541125
INISSHINBO 1 541125 [0 0 541125 B.79 541125 |0 541125 3.79 0 3.79 0 0 541125
HOLDINGS INC.
Unclaimed or 1 36770 0 0 36770  (0.26 36770 |0 36770 0.26 0 0.26 0 0 36770
Suspense or Escrow
IAccount
Sub-Total (B)(3) 113445301109 |0 0 5301109 [37.13 5301109(0 5301109 (37.13 0 37.13 0 0 5139589
Total Public 113587656620 (0 0 7656620 [53.63 7656620/0 7656620 (53.63 0 53.63 0 0 7493905
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Category & Name No.| No. of Partly Nos. of Total no.| Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shar| fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders old| paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share (V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (i) ed form
s held As a % of | No of Voting Rights Total (including of No. Asa No. As a (XIv)
(v) (A+B+C2) as a Warrants) convertible % of (No t % of (Not
(Vi) % of (X) securities ( total ap pli total Applicable)
Class Class Total Total asa Shar ca ble share
X v Votin percentage es ) s held
g of diluted held (Not
rights share applic
capital) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR Holder o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee Benefit Trust 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)
Total Non-Promoter- Non|0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Public Shareholding (C)=
(OMHO)2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name

Passport No. in case
of a foreign national

Nationality

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

Shares

Voting rights

Rights on distributable
dividend or any other
distribution

Exercise of control

Exercise of significant
influence

Date of creation /
acquisition of significant
beneficial interest

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

\ No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

246

36770

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC

\ No. of share

| Holding %




